
Pos Nombre TOT J1 J2 J3 J4

1 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 142 39 38 31 34

2 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 115 30 28 26 31

NO KANG, HO YEONG 115 33 28 25 29

4 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 112 31 30 24 27

5 KWEON, JUNG-WOO 109 32 26 22 29

6 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 106 40 31 35

7 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 100 31 35 34

8 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 98 35 33 30

9 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 85 32 22 31

10 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 82 31 14 19 18

11 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 80 34 20 26

12 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 79 23 16 21 19

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 79 28 22 29

14 FRIESTAD, JEPPE 78 29 24 25

15 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 76 20 22 18 16

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 76 24 23 29

17 ZHANG , KANGCHANG 75 26 22 27

18 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 68 19 20 11 18

ROSSI, MASSIMO 68 31 15 22

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 68 28 19 21

GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, RAFAEL ANTONIO 68 45 23

22 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 67 17 16 17 17

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 67 21 15 12 19

24 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 64 20 14 16 14

25 LU WANG, HUACHENG 63 33 16 14

26 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 61 24 19 11 7

CHOI MELIAN, SONG 61 34 13 14

28 REINHARD, WANDA 59 16 13 18 12

29 BURRI, HANS ULLRICH 58 16 24 18

SUKHNI, SAMIR 58 17 22 19

31 DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 55 35 20

32 SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 54 34 20

33 SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 53 25 28

34 ILIEV, IVAN 50 29 21

NOWAK , JAN 50 22 28

ANGEL SUENGAS MARTINEZ DE ILARDUYA 50 26 24

37 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI 49 49

BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN 49 49

39 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 47 14 10 11 12

40 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 46 17 10 19

BRANDT, FRANK 46 26 20

42 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA 45 45

43 QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 44 24 20

44 MOLL, RONALD 43 14 13 8 8

GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 43 19 24

46 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 42 16 11 7 8

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH



LUEDTKE, EVELIN 42 13 12 8 9

48 BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 40 8 19 13

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 40 18 22

50 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 39 17 13 9

HELLENAES, THOR 39 39

52 HECK, SANDRO 38 14 12 12

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 38 38

FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA 38 38

55 CAÑADA ORTEGA, MANUEL JOSE 37 25 12

BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO 37 37

57 ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 36 36

DIAZ GASCON, RAMON 36 36

59 BURRI, DORIS 35 16 11 8

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA 35 24 11

61 CABRERA MONZON, JUAN 34 34

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER 34 34

63 SON CHAI, BYENG WON 33 33

XU, WENBO 33 33

65 FORSTER, CHRISTIAN 32 12 20

JEON , WON-SUK 32 32

SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL 32 20 12

68 DUMBADZE , TEONA 31 15 16

ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL 31 18 13

LEYH, ARNO 31 14 8 9

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 31 31

MARTIN, GREG JOHN 31 31

ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 31 31

74 SOTAMAYOR CANEL, JAIRO ERNESTO 30 30

ARAQUE MUÑOZ, DIEGO 30 30

PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN 30 30

77 DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO 29 18 11

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO 29 29

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN 29 29

80 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO 28 21 7

CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 28 14 14

MONZON D LESSANDRO, DARIO CESAR 28 28

83 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 27 12 15

LOZANO PEÑATE, SEBASTIAN 27 27

85 SUAREZ GARCIA, ALVARO 26 26

HUNGER, KARSTEN 26 16 6 4

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 26 6 12 8

PASCUAL UGARTE, ALFONSO 26 26

HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS 26 26

CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 26 26

91 SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE ALEJANDRO 25 14 11

GESCHE, RICARDO 25 25

RAMIREZ GOMEZ OJERO, TOMAS 25 25

ABOU BARRENO, DAVID 25 25

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL 25 25

96 JIMENEZ CARDENES, JUAN FRANCISCO 24 24



ARBELO ARMAS, MANUEL ANGEL 24 24

CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE 24 24

MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL 24 24

100 VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN 23 17 6

SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO 23 23

102 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 22 13 2 4 3

RODRIGUEZ ALAMO, ELIO 22 22

ZAFRA TENORIO, ALVARO 22 22

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, EFREN 22 22

FRANCO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE AGUSTIN 22 22

107 MARRERO GUERRA, DOMINGO 21 21

NAVARRO MARRERO, JOSE RAMON 21 21

LEIDORF, CHRISTIANE 21 21

LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY 21 21

AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO 21 21

112 SANTANA MELIAN, JAVIER 20 20

HIGGINS, MARTIN 20 20

114 STADNIK, RENATA 19 8 6 5

BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 19 11 8

WINARSKY, PETER 19 19

LLORCA AFONSO, OLIVIA 19 8 11

SANTANA QUINTANA, JOSEMANUEL 19 19

119 PARK KIM, ANDRES LUIS 18 18

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 18 18

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 18 18

MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO 18 18

BAEK, HAK MO 18 18

124 DIAZ DE TUESTA BARREDO, JUAN IGNACIO 17 8 9

LUCOCK , CALVIN STUART 17 17

LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL 17 17

ARTILES AGUIAR, JAVIER 17 17

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 17 17

VARELA RAMA, MARTIN 17 17

PERAILE TINAUT, PALOMA 17 17

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL 17 17

132 LOPEZ PRESTEL, IGNACIO 16 16

PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 16 7 9

LUCA, PIETRO 16 6 6 4

BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN 16 16

VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 16 16

MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO 16 16

PEÑA BORRUECOS, JOSE 16 16

139 PARADELA OUBIÑA, FERNANDO 15 15

ALONSO RIVERO, AMERICA 15 15

REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO 15 15

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 15 15

ORTEGA CABALLERO, PEDRO MANUEL 15 15

DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO 15 15

145 GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO 14 3 11

BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS 14 14



PEREZ ZANARDINI, EDUARDO 14 14

DIAZ SANCHEZ, ANIBAL LUIS 14 14

DEL PINO QUESADA, JOSE MIGUEL 14 14

ALONSO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER 14 14

151 SILOT , SERGIO 13 13

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 13 13

JOHANNESSEN, ERIK 13 13

VALERON SANTANA, M. ANGEL 13 13

155 MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 12 12

ARMAS FALCON, TERESA 12 12

PEREZ DAMASO, JESUS 12 12

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JUAN PEDRO 12 12

MORENO IRIA, HECTOR 12 12

SANTANA QUINTANA, JERONIMO 12 12

SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER 12 12

SANTANA DIEPPA, TOMAS 12 12

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER 12 12

PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS 12 12

165 RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL 11 3 8

RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO 11 11

167 DE LAS HERAS DEL POZO, JOSE ANTONIO 10 10

CABRERA SANCHEZ, GONZALO 10 10

169 PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 9 6 3

SANTANA REYES, ANTONIO 9 9

HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME 9 9

ROA HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA 9 9

KREMMLING , ANKE 9 9

GUTIERREZ GALINDO, JOSE 9 9

ZEA SEVILLA, EMILIO 9 9

JIMENEZ BURGOS, IGNACIO 9 9

RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN 9 9

178 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CAROLINA 8 8

TREVIÑO MARTIN, ANGEL 8 8

LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO 8 8

ARMAS MOLINA, JOSE 8 8

KENNEDY, HUGH 8 8

QUINTANA BENITEZ, OSCAR 8 8

SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO 8 8

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 8 8

186 BRAEND, TORIL 7 7

DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL 7 7

DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE 7 7

MIRONES REVUELTA, SEGUNDO 7 7

LOPEZ PE¥ATE, JOSE 7 7

DIAZ-CASANOVA SUAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 7 7

JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA 7 7

193 MALE GIL, MARIA LUISA 6 6

TENORIO HERNANDEZ, INMACULADA 6 6

MONTERO CABALLERO, JOSE MIGUEL 6 6

GUGLIELMORE LUCCINI, OSCAR AMAURY 6 6



197 SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO 5 5

PERDOMO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 5 5

FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS 5 5

200 SALA SANCHEZ, IGNACIO 4 4

SEIDEL, KURT 4 4

TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO 4 4

203 FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN 3 3

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 3 3

ASGEIRSSON, MAGNUS 3 3

206 LEON RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARINA 2 2

BEERLI PALACIO, ASUNCION 2 2

SEIDEL, INGRID 2 2

209 REINA SAN ROMAN, EVA 0 0

MENA ESTEVA, JOSE MIGUEL 0 0

Pos Nombre TOT J1 J2 J3 J4

1 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 160 44 44 35 37

2 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 147 38 36 34 39

3 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 135 38 35 29 33

4 NO KANG, HO YEONG 133 42 31 28 32

5 KWEON, JUNG-WOO 129 40 30 26 33

6 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 115 41 37 37

7 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 106 40 31 35

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 106 39 35 32

9 FRIESTAD, JEPPE 103 40 31 32

10 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 100 42 26 32

11 GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 98 35 28 35

12 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 94 35 25 34

13 CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 92 29 28 35

14 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, RAFAEL ANTONIO 72 44 28

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 72 44 28

16 QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 58 31 27

17 BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN 46 46

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI 46 46

19 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA 44 44

HELLENAES, THOR 44 44

21 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA 41 41

22 DIAZ GASCON, RAMON 40 40

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 40 40

24 XU, WENBO 39 39

SON CHAI, BYENG WON 39 39

26 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER 37 37

CABRERA MONZON, JUAN 37 37

28 BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO 35 35

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 35 35

MONZON D LESSANDRO, DARIO CESAR 35 35

LOZANO PEÑATE, SEBASTIAN 35 35

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA



32 MARTIN, GREG JOHN 34 34

PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN 34 34

34 ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 32 32

35 CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE 30 30

36 AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO 29 29

37 FRANCO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE AGUSTIN 28 28

38 MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL 27 27

HIGGINS, MARTIN 27 27

40 RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN 14 14

Pos Nombre TOT J1 J2 J3 J4

1 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 146 37 41 35 33

2 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 135 37 30 36 32

3 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 129 39 28 27 35

4 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 124 36 34 23 31

5 ZHANG , KANGCHANG 114 40 34 40

6 BURRI, HANS ULLRICH 105 33 40 32

7 ROSSI, MASSIMO 103 38 29 36

8 CHOI MELIAN, SONG 99 44 26 29

9 SUKHNI, SAMIR 96 29 35 32

10 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 90 35 27 28

11 NOWAK , JAN 73 33 40

12 SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 72 35 37

GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 72 33 39

14 DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 69 39 30

15 ANGEL SUENGAS MARTINEZ DE ILARDUYA 68 36 32

16 BRANDT, FRANK 66 36 30

17 CAÑADA ORTEGA, MANUEL JOSE 64 40 24

18 FORSTER, CHRISTIAN 61 26 35

19 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 60 28 32

ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL 60 36 24

21 LEYH, ARNO 59 23 15 21

22 SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL 58 32 26

23 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 56 27 29

24 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN 44 44

25 HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS 40 40

JEON , WON-SUK 40 40

27 ARAQUE MUÑOZ, DIEGO 39 39

28 SOTAMAYOR CANEL, JAIRO ERNESTO 38 38

29 ABOU BARRENO, DAVID 37 37

SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO 37 37

31 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL 36 36

32 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 35 35

RAMIREZ GOMEZ OJERO, TOMAS 35 35

34 ARBELO ARMAS, MANUEL ANGEL 34 34

LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY 34 34

NAVARRO MARRERO, JOSE RAMON 34 34

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA



37 ZAFRA TENORIO, ALVARO 33 33

LEIDORF, CHRISTIANE 33 33

SANTANA QUINTANA, JOSEMANUEL 33 33

40 RODRIGUEZ ALAMO, ELIO 32 32

VARELA RAMA, MARTIN 32 32

SANTANA MELIAN, JAVIER 32 32

43 PERAILE TINAUT, PALOMA 31 31

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 31 31

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 31 31

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 31 31

ORTEGA CABALLERO, PEDRO MANUEL 31 31

48 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, EFREN 30 30

PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS 30 30

DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO 30 30

BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS 30 30

52 BAEK, HAK MO 29 29

MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO 29 29

SANTANA QUINTANA, JERONIMO 29 29

55 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL 28 28

56 DIAZ SANCHEZ, ANIBAL LUIS 27 27

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 27 27

ARTILES AGUIAR, JAVIER 27 27

PEREZ ZANARDINI, EDUARDO 27 27

SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER 27 27

61 DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER 26 26

62 PEÑA BORRUECOS, JOSE 25 25

63 JOHANNESSEN, ERIK 24 24

64 ALONSO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER 23 23

DEL PINO QUESADA, JOSE MIGUEL 23 23

66 SANTANA DIEPPA, TOMAS 22 22

CABRERA SANCHEZ, GONZALO 22 22

68 PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 20 20

69 VALERON SANTANA, M. ANGEL 18 18

70 SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO 16 16

71 ASGEIRSSON, MAGNUS 15 15

Pos Nombre TOT J1 J2 J3 J4

1 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 146 41 31 38 36

2 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 137 37 31 36 33

3 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 135 38 32 33 32

4 REINHARD, WANDA 134 36 31 37 30

5 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 133 44 38 30 21

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 133 35 37 32 29

7 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 132 34 33 32 33

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 132 39 37 26 30

9 MOLL, RONALD 124 35 35 29 25

10 LU WANG, HUACHENG 109 42 36 31

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA



11 BURRI, DORIS 100 36 35 29

12 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 94 34 25 35

HECK, SANDRO 94 35 28 31

14 BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 93 27 37 29

15 STADNIK, RENATA 90 32 29 29

16 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 89 36 28 25

TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 89 35 18 22 14

18 LUCA, PIETRO 81 32 28 21

19 ILIEV, IVAN 80 40 40

20 HUNGER, KARSTEN 79 39 28 12

21 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA 74 44 30

22 CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 69 34 35

DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO 69 36 33

24 DUMBADZE , TEONA 68 33 35

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 68 18 30 20

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO 68 39 29

27 SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE ALEJANDRO 67 37 30

28 LLORCA AFONSO, OLIVIA 63 30 33

29 VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN 61 38 23

30 DIAZ DE TUESTA BARREDO, JUAN IGNACIO 59 31 28

31 BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 58 29 29

32 PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 57 27 30

33 PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 54 31 23

34 RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL 51 23 28

35 GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO 45 19 26

36 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO 44 44

JIMENEZ CARDENES, JUAN FRANCISCO 44 44

38 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 41 41

LOPEZ PRESTEL, IGNACIO 41 41

40 GESCHE, RICARDO 40 40

SUAREZ GARCIA, ALVARO 40 40

42 MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO 38 38

VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 38 38

44 PARADELA OUBIÑA, FERNANDO 37 37

45 PASCUAL UGARTE, ALFONSO 36 36

MARRERO GUERRA, DOMINGO 36 36

WINARSKY, PETER 36 36

SILOT , SERGIO 36 36

LUCOCK , CALVIN STUART 36 36

50 LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL 35 35

51 ALONSO RIVERO, AMERICA 33 33

BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN 33 33

ROA HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA 33 33

HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME 33 33

55 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JUAN PEDRO 31 31

56 RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO 30 30

ARMAS FALCON, TERESA 30 30

KREMMLING , ANKE 30 30

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CAROLINA 30 30

60 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 29 29



REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO 29 29

PARK KIM, ANDRES LUIS 29 29

GUTIERREZ GALINDO, JOSE 29 29

LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO 29 29

BRAEND, TORIL 29 29

TREVIÑO MARTIN, ANGEL 29 29

67 MORENO IRIA, HECTOR 28 28

MIRONES REVUELTA, SEGUNDO 28 28

PEREZ DAMASO, JESUS 28 28

DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE 28 28

MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 28 28

72 DE LAS HERAS DEL POZO, JOSE ANTONIO 27 27

73 LOPEZ PE¥ATE, JOSE 26 26

GUGLIELMORE LUCCINI, OSCAR AMAURY 26 26

SANTANA REYES, ANTONIO 26 26

76 JIMENEZ BURGOS, IGNACIO 25 25

77 QUINTANA BENITEZ, OSCAR 24 24

ARMAS MOLINA, JOSE 24 24

MONTERO CABALLERO, JOSE MIGUEL 24 24

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO 24 24

TENORIO HERNANDEZ, INMACULADA 24 24

MALE GIL, MARIA LUISA 24 24

83 DIAZ-CASANOVA SUAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 23 23

KENNEDY, HUGH 23 23

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 23 23

86 JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA 22 22

ZEA SEVILLA, EMILIO 22 22

DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL 22 22

89 SALA SANCHEZ, IGNACIO 20 20

90 PERDOMO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 19 19

91 TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO 17 17

92 LEON RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARINA 16 16

93 MENA ESTEVA, JOSE MIGUEL 15 15

94 FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS 14 14

FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN 14 14

BEERLI PALACIO, ASUNCION 14 14

97 SEIDEL, KURT 13 13

98 SEIDEL, INGRID 9 9

99 REINA SAN ROMAN, EVA 1 1


